Parts Breakdown

Model PH-CN-1100-T 43123

HV I

49 7
53 v 5T

\/Kﬁ’”tw
13 12 11 -

80 79

@ 26 27
60

57 55 58
A 24

25 43 47
v




Parts Breakdown

Model PH-CN-1100-T 43123

Item No.
AD741
AD742
60420
AD743
AD744
AD745
AD746
AD747
AD748
AD749
AD750
AD751
AD752
60415
60416
60417
AD753
AD754
AD755
AD756
AD757
AD758
AD759
AD760
AD761
AD762
AD763
AD764
AD765

Description

Tapping Screw 4x15 for 43123

PC Sticker for 43123

Control Panel for 43123

Mica Board for 43123

Operation PCB for 43123

Control Panel Base for 43123
Internal Wire Washer for 43123
Frame Bracket for 43123

Frame Bar for 43123

Heating Element for 43123
Heating Element Clamp for 43123
Spring 30xL40 for 43123

Heating Element Bracket for 43123
Table Top for 43123

Table Fixture for 43123

Top Steel Board for 43123

Upper Housing for 43123

Upper Plastic Board for 43123
Mesh Guard Upper Cover for 43123
Mica Board for 43123

Frame Bar Joint Bracket for 43123
Reflector for 43123

Mesh Guard for 43123

Base Bracket for 43123

Control Box for 43123

Tip Switch for 43123

Tip Switch Bracket for 43123

Main PCB for 43123

Wiring Box for 43123

Position

1

© © N o o @~ w N

Item No.

60413
AD766
AD767
AD768
AD769
60410
60407
60404
60408
60412
AD770
AD7T1
AD772
60401
60403
AD773
AD774
AD775
AD776
AD777
AD778
AD779
AD780
AD781
60400
AD782
AD783
AD784
AD785

Description

Cord Clip for 43123

Wiring Box Cover for 43123
Lower Housing for 43123
Lower Plastic Board for 43123
Connection Cover for 43123
Foot Bracket for 43123

Base Cover for 43123

Base for 43123

Stainless Steel Tube for 43123
Power Cord for 43123

Guard Lower Cover for 43123
Remote Control for 43123

RC PVC Sticker for 43123
Washer for 43123

Wheel for 43123

Cord Bush for 43123
Connector Cap for 43123

Seal for 43123

Allen Key for 43123

Tapping Screw 3x8 for 43123
Tapping Screw 4x8 for 43123
Tapping Screw 4x18 for 43123
Washer for 43123

Tapping Screw 4x16 for 43123
Screw M6x20 for 43123
Spring Washer 6.2x1 for 43123
Screw M6x8 for 43123

Screw M6x30 for 43123
Washer for 43123

Position

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Item No.

AD786
AD787
AD788
AD789
AD790
AD791
AD792
AD793
AD794
AD795
AD796
AD797
60399

AD798
AD799
AD800
60402

AD801
60405

AD802
AD803
AD804
AD805
AD806
AD807
AD808
AD809
AD810
AD811

Description

Filter for 43123

Screw M4x25 for 43123

Spring Washer 4.2x1 for 43123
Nut M4 for 43123

Tapping Screw 3x12 for 43123
Star Washer for 43123

Screw M4x10 for 43123

Tapping Screw 4x12 for 43123
Tapping Screw 3x6 for 43123
Tapping Screw 3.5x10 for 43123
Tapping Screw 3x6 for 43123
Nut Plate for 43123

Screw Foot M6x30 for 43123
Allen Key for 43123

Resistor for 43123

Tapping Screw 4x14 for 43123
Screw M8x120 for 43123

Screw M4x20 for 43123

Screw M6x10 for 43123

Cord Clip for 43123

Spring Washer 8.5x1.5 for 43123
Washer for 43123

Thermostat for 43123

Rivet for 43123

Rectifier for 43123

Cooling Aluminum for 43123
Tapping Screw 3.5x30 for 43123
Nut M6 for 43123

Internal Wire Assembly for 43123

Position

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87



